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Our Products

At Titan Nutrition we pride ourselves in formulating superior supplements, its what we do
best. The raw mateials found in our products have been scientifically proven to work.....
You won't find a book of ingredients listed in blends on our labels either. What’s the point

in having a virtual dusting of ingredients only to “strengthen” the label?

ISOLATE

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size: 1 Rounded Scoop (279)
Servings Per Container: 33

AMOUNT PER SERVING
Calories: 100

% DAILY VALUE**
Calories from Fat: 0

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Potassium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

Protein

Calcium 10%
Phosphorus 15% Magnesium
Chromium 2%

Not a significant source of Vitamin A or Vitamin C.

**Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily
Values may be highter or lower depending on your calorie needs:
Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 659 80¢g

Sat Fat Less than 209 259
Cholesterol Less than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium Less than 2,400 mg 2,400 mg
Total Carb 300¢g 3759

Dietary Fiber 259 30g

INGREDIENTS: Whey (Milk) Protein Isolate, Cocoa (processed
with alkali), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Xantham Gum,
Sucralose, Amino Acid Blend (Leucine, Isoleucine, Valine),
Digestive Enzyme Blend (Papain and Protease).

Contains Milk (Whey) and Soy (Lecithin).

Amino Acid Profile
Per 28 Grams Whey Isolate

Branched Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs]

Isoleucine 1839 mg
Leucine 2758 mg
Valine 1655 mg

Essential Amino Acids (EAAs)

Histidine 337 mg
Lysine 2390 mg
Methionine 551 mg
Phenylalanine 796 mg
Threonine 2084 mg

Tryptophan 245 mg

Non-Essential Amino Acids
Alanine 1593 mg
Arginine 551 mg
Asparic Acid 3095 mg
Cysteine 643 mg
Glutamic Acid 4229 mg
Glysine 521 mg
Proline 1716 mg

Serine 1287 mg
Tyrosine 674 mg

ALLERGEN WARNING:

Contains Milk (Whey) and Soy
(Lecithin). Manufactured in a facility
that produces products containing
milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans,
shellfish, fish oil, tree nuts and
peanuts.

NET WY 21BS-33 SERVINGS
tural & Artificial Flavor

All ingredients are put into our formulas in safe and effective quantities and potencies to
help you better achieve your goals. To ensure quality all products are manufactured in an
FDA monitored facility following GMP (good manufacturing practices) standards. Products

are tested in a third-party laboratory to ensure purity and potency.



